Position

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist - Pd

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Total Wages

$105,682

$105,061

$104,455

$98,582

$89,190

$89,016

$87,292

$8,800

$4,919

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,435
$33,064
$31,925
$20,820
$25,645
$17,182
$30,274

$0

$0



