Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$105,682	\$20,435
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$105,061	\$33,064
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$104,455	\$31,925
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$98,582	\$20,820
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$89,190	\$25,645
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$89,016	\$17,182
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$87,292	\$30,274
Occupational Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$8,800	\$0
Occupational Therapist - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$4,919	\$0